Interact Xpress
Touchscreen HMI with Integrated Webserver
2 1
 WARNING — USER RESPONSIBILITY
FAILURE OR IMPROPER SELECTION OR IMPROPER USE OF THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN OR
RELATED ITEMS CAN CAUSE DEATH, PERSONAL INJURY AND PROPERTY DAMAGE.
•  This document and other information from Parker-Hannifi n Corporation, its subsidiaries and authorized
distributors provide product or system options for further investigation by users having technical expertise.

Interact Xpress
1 2 3 4 5
Order example XPR2 10VT - 2 P 3
1 Series
XPR2 Industrial PC
2 Display
00XN Non-display system
06VT 6" color TFT VGA (640x480)
08VT 8" color TFT VGA (640x480)
10VT 10" color TFT VGA (640x480)
15XT 15"  color TFT XGA (1024x768)
15AT 15"  color TFT XGA (1024x768)
Stainles Bezel
3 Processor
2 AMD LX800 500 MHz~
4 CompactFlash4)
P 512 MB FLASH
5 Agency approvals
3 UL/cUL/CE
Accessories
Software
1
Order example IXM-0200
1 Type number of accessory
IXM-0200 Xpress Manager, Offline
Development Software
Cables
1 2
Order example SSK01 / 01
1 Type number of accessory
SSK01/xx RS232 cable XPR to Compax3 1)
SSK28/xx RJ45 Ethernet crossover cable 2)
Length code for cables
1) 	Length code 1 (Example: SSK01/09 = length 25 m)
Length [m] 1.0 2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0 12.5 15.0 20.0 25.0 30.0 35.0 40.0 45.0 50.0
Order code 01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08 09 10 11 12 13 14
2) 	Length code 2 for SSK28
Length [m] 0.17 0.25 0.5 1.0 3.0 5.0 10.0
Order code 23 20 21 01 22 03 05
14
AEROSPACE
Key Markets
•	Aircraft	engines
•	Business	&	general	aviation
•	Commercial	transports
•	Land-based	weapons	systems
•	Military	aircraft
•	Missiles	&	launch	vehicles
•	Regional	transports
•	Unmanned	aerial	vehicles
Key Products
•	Flight	control	systems
	 &	components
•	Fluid	conveyance	systems
•	Fluid	metering	delivery
	 &	atomization	devices
•	Fuel	systems	&	components
•	Hydraulic	systems	&	components
•	Inert	nitrogen	generating	systems
•	Pneumatic	systems	&	components
•	Wheels	&	brakes
CLIMATE CONTROL
Key Markets
•	Agriculture
•	Air	conditioning
•	Food,	beverage	&	dairy
•	Life	sciences	&	medical
•	Precision	cooling
•	Processing
•	Transportation
Key Products
•	CO2	controls
•	Electronic	controllers